
Extrato por período
Cliente: CONSELHO NAC DANCA DESPORTIVA

Conta: 1679 | 003 | 00003702-8

Data: 09/08/2022 - 10:33

Mês: Julho/2022

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 13.737,35 C

01/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 13.737,35 C

04/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 13.737,35 C

05/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 13.737,35 C

06/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 13.737,35 C

07/07/2022 004167 PAG FORNEC 40.032,00 C 53.769,35 C

07/07/2022 004167 PAG FORNEC 40.252,00 C 94.021,35 C

07/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 94.021,35 C

08/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 94.021,35 C

11/07/2022 004167 PAG FORNEC 50.185,00 C 144.206,35 C

11/07/2022 111854 CRED TEV 640,00 C 144.846,35 C

11/07/2022 530340 DEB P FGTS 2.701,20 D 142.145,15 C

11/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 142.145,15 C

12/07/2022 535110 DOC ELET 600,00 C 142.745,15 C

12/07/2022 535193 DOC ELET 141,20 C 142.886,35 C

12/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 142.886,35 C

13/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 142.886,35 C

14/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 142.886,35 C

15/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 142.886,35 C

18/07/2022 180930 ENVIO PIX 5.901,83 D 136.984,52 C

18/07/2022 181024 ENVIO PIX 4.263,52 D 132.721,00 C

18/07/2022 181025 ENVIO PIX 4.263,52 D 128.457,48 C

18/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 128.457,48 C

19/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 128.457,48 C

20/07/2022 000001 CRED TED 5.810,56 C 134.268,04 C

20/07/2022 700016 DOC ELET 2.913,38 C 137.181,42 C

20/07/2022 785929 DOC ELET 2.224,00 C 139.405,42 C

20/07/2022 113687 PG ORG GOV 16.829,11 D 122.576,31 C

20/07/2022 113866 PG ORG GOV 85,00 D 122.491,31 C

20/07/2022 114044 PG ORG GOV 80,00 D 122.411,31 C

20/07/2022 114214 PG ORG GOV 1.136,06 D 121.275,25 C

20/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 121.275,25 C

21/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 121.275,25 C

22/07/2022 221221 ENVIO PIX 321,00 D 120.954,25 C

22/07/2022 221223 ENVIO PIX 428,00 D 120.526,25 C

22/07/2022 221224 ENVIO PIX 450,00 D 120.076,25 C

22/07/2022 221226 ENVIO PIX 428,00 D 119.648,25 C

22/07/2022 221227 ENVIO PIX 428,00 D 119.220,25 C

22/07/2022 221229 ENVIO PIX 450,00 D 118.770,25 C

22/07/2022 221230 ENVIO PIX 450,00 D 118.320,25 C

22/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 118.320,25 C

25/07/2022 251959 ENVIO PIX 535,00 D 117.785,25 C

25/07/2022 252000 ENVIO PIX 535,00 D 117.250,25 C

25/07/2022 252002 ENVIO PIX 642,00 D 116.608,25 C

25/07/2022 252003 ENVIO PIX 535,00 D 116.073,25 C

25/07/2022 252004 ENVIO PIX 647,00 D 115.426,25 C

25/07/2022 252005 ENVIO PIX 750,00 D 114.676,25 C

25/07/2022 252006 ENVIO PIX 750,00 D 113.926,25 C

25/07/2022 252058 ENVIO PIX 535,00 D 113.391,25 C

25/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 113.391,25 C

26/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 113.391,25 C

27/07/2022 271557 ENVIO PIX 1.598,17 D 111.793,08 C

27/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 111.793,08 C



28/07/2022 000001 CRED TED 5,32 C 111.798,40 C

28/07/2022 000001 CRED TED 32,75 C 111.831,15 C

28/07/2022 281033 CRED TEV 3.379,59 C 115.210,74 C

28/07/2022 281034 CRED TEV 828,38 C 116.039,12 C

28/07/2022 037186 PG ORG GOV 184,52 D 115.854,60 C

28/07/2022 037258 PG ORG GOV 1.135,59 D 114.719,01 C

28/07/2022 281203 ENVIO PIX 628,00 D 114.091,01 C

28/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 114.091,01 C

29/07/2022 000001 CRED TED 4,75 C 114.095,76 C

29/07/2022 254361 PG PREFEIT 84,75 D 114.011,01 C

29/07/2022 291400 ENVIO PIX 6.535,56 D 107.475,45 C

29/07/2022 291414 ENVIO PIX 6.068,78 D 101.406,67 C

29/07/2022 291419 ENVIO PIX 5.810,56 D 95.596,11 C

29/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 95.596,11 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104


